TAEBE RO Y]  (EF#R/VX)

[ 2014,1,20~2014,3,31 ]

ABASHIRI BUS (0152)43-4101

Operation day
1,/20~1.31 o o ([ o ([ o ([ o o
2/ 1~3,/ 2 o [ o [ ] ([ [ ] o [ ] o ([ o ([ ] o ([ o ([ ] o
3/ 3~3./31 [ ] o ([ ] [ ] ([ o o ([ ] ([ o ([ ]
(For Tentozan)
Michinoeki Drift Ice Breaker Terminal
EDER FkREkMmoYIE 9:15 9:45 1015 | 1045 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 1215 | 1245 | 1315 | 1345 | 14:15 | 1445 | 1515 | 1545 | 16:15 | 1645
Abashiri Bus Terminal BOllIF
HBENRI-ZFLQDY 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Moyoro Shell Mound
E3OoAO0 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 -
JR Abashiri Station
BERQDYIE 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:53
Abashiri Prison
FIFEFR AT 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27
Tentozan iriguchi
KEBLAD 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29
Abashiri Prison Museum
BEE RS AR 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31
Drift Ice Museum
KABLL Gk EE) 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36
Hokkaido Museum Of Northern Peoples
5 RiktEYEE 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38
(For Drift Ice Breaker Terminal)
Hokkaido Museum Of Northern Peoples
b5 RiktEYEE 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43
Drift Ice Museum
KABLL Gk EE) 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45
Abashiri Prison Museum
BEE RS AR 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Tentozan iriguchi
KEBLAD 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51
Abashiri Prison
I 55 F A 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
JR Abashiri Station
BEERODYIE 8:25 9:00 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58
Moyoro Shell Mound
E3OoAO0 - - 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
Abashiri Bus Terminal
HBENRI-ZFVAODY (X 8:29 9:04 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03
Michinoeki Drift Ice Breaker Terminal
EOER FokREkmoYIE 8:33 9:08 1009 | 1039 | 1109 | 11:39 | 1209 | 1239 | 1309 | 1339 | 1409 | 1439 | 1509 | 1539 | 1609 | 16:39 -
5 T F— 0575 KRE Drift Ice Museum e (B B3|
ARELRKEE A5 Drifing e Boat (0152)43—5951 S pE— - TAXY -
s OO —16- = . o 140 R
1B AERTE B K Abashiri Prison Museum 48 2 B K
(0152)45—241717 FsETEr| 140 240 270
(1R) 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 EEER 9:.00~17:00 (B ALE16:00) @ = = 160 | 230 | 320 | 350 (0152) 43- g‘/ﬂg"é‘*‘gﬂ
(2|3H) 930 11 00 1230 1400 1530 jbfﬁkﬁ%ﬁ Hokkaido Museum of Northern Peoples ?ﬁ:‘x 140 210 280 370 400
. 0 . . 0 (0152)45—3888 o Y (B HEE N —
con ) . - smosrm| 140 | 190 | 270 | 300 | 390 | 420 !
EEMR 9:30~16:30 xAEAKEHASDY o Ul




